
SWEETS

ETON MESS  (v) (gf) £7
Summer berries, meringue, vanilla cream, 
raspberry coulis, lemon balm

LEMON CHEESECAKE  (v) £7
Pouring cream, white chocolate tuille

HONEYCOMB CHOCOLATE MOUSSE  (v) £7
Blackberries, chocolate crumb

*STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING  (v) £7
Salted caramel sauce, salted caramel ice cream

STRAWBERRY PANNA COTTA  (v) £7
Kiwi & strawberry, lemon shortbread 

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM  (v) 
& SORBETS  (ve) £6.50
Choice of two: chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, 
salted caramel and other flavours available

CHEESE BOARD  (v) £8
Crumbly Lancashire, Blackstick blue, Brie, 
LS carrot chutney, crackers

WINE & PORT
100ml 50cl Btl

DOMAINE DE GRANGE NEUVE £5.20 £23.50

Monbazillac, France, 2017, 12.5%  (ve) (ss)

Honey, orange marmalade, nectarine, lusciously sweet.

50ml 100ml

KROHN COLHEITA £4.50 £8

Vintage Dated Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal, 2005, 20.5% (ve)

Nutty toffee, figs, rich, complex.

PEDRO XIMÉNEZ £7 £13.50
Fernando de Castilla Antique, Jerez, Spain, NV, 15%  (ve)

Coffee, raisin, sweet liquorice, intense.

LIQUEURS
COFFEE £6

Irish, French, Cointreau, Grand Marnier, 
Jamaican, Kahlúa, Baileys

HOT CHOCOLATE £6

Baileys, Cointreau, Kahlúa

Spring 2021

COFFEE & TEA

small large

ESPRESSO 
MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
FILTER COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE
Marshmallows, cream

BREW TEA CO. TEAS
English Breakfast
Decaf 
Earl Grey
Moroccan Mint
Lemon & Ginger
Green
Fruit Punch

FRESH MINT TEA

£2.30
£2.30
£2.40 
£2.80

£2.60

£2.60
£2.60
£2.70

£2.80
£2.90

£3
£2.30

£3

£2.30

£2.50

Decaf and non dairy milk available

DESSERTS

THE LEAD STATION 
25th ANNIVERSARY CLASSICS MENU

Our cheese may be made with animal rennet and dishes may contain nuts or nut traces. 
Allergen information available on request. Please ask your server.

*Classic LS dish




