## THE LEAD STATION

25th ANNIVERSARY CLASSICS MENU

# **DESSERTS**

\*Classic LS dish

SWEETS	
ETON MESS (v) (gf) Summer berries, meringue, vanilla cream, raspberry coulis, lemon balm	£7
LEMON CHEESECAKE (v) Pouring cream, white chocolate tuille	£7
HONEYCOMB CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (v) Blackberries, chocolate crumb	£7
*STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (v) Salted caramel sauce, salted caramel ice cream	£7
STRAWBERRY PANNA COTTA (v) Kiwi & strawberry, lemon shortbread	£7
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM (v) & SORBETS (ve) Choice of two: chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, salted caramel and other flavours available	£6.50
CHEESE BOARD (v) Crumbly Lancashire, Blackstick blue, Brie, LS carrot chutney, crackers	£8

#### WINE & PORT

100ml 50cl Btl

**DOMAINE DE GRANGE NEUVE** £5.20 £23.50

Monbazillac, France, 2017, 12.5% (ve) (ss)

Honey, orange marmalade, nectarine, lusciously sweet.

50ml 100ml

KROHN COLHEITA £4.50 £8

Vintage Dated Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal, 2005, 20.5% (ve) Nutty toffee, figs, rich, complex.

PEDRO XIMÉNEZ £7 £13.50

Fernando de Castilla Antique, Jerez, Spain, NV, 15% (ve) Coffee, raisin, sweet liquorice, intense.

#### **LIQUEURS**

COFFEE £6

Irish, French, Cointreau, Grand Marnier, Jamaican, Kahlúa, Baileys

HOT CHOCOLATE £6

Baileys, Cointreau, Kahlúa

#### **COFFEE & TEA**

	small	large
ESPRESSO	£2.30	£2.60
MACCHIATO	£2.30	£2.60
AMERICANO	£2.40	£2.70
FLAT WHITE	£2.80	
LATTE		£2.80
CAPPUCCINO	£2.60	£2.90
МОСНА		£3
FILTER COFFEE		£2.30

HOT CHOCOLATE £3

Marshmallows, cream

BREW TEA CO. TEAS £2.30

English Breakfast Decaf

Earl Grev

Moroccan Mint

Lemon & Ginger

Green

Fruit Punch

FRESH MINT TEA £2.50

Decaf and non dairy milk available

# **OUR FAMILY**

### THE LEAD STATION

A Chorlton institution, since 1995



### TARIFF & DALE

Northern quarter bar & restaurant

